Analyzer
phx42-1934

phx42-1934
phx42-1934

phx42-1934

1/30/2023

1/30/2023

1/30/2023

1/30/2023

Tech Id
S. Mort

S. Mort

S. Mort

S. Mort

Calibrate

09:46:49 AM

09:47:26 AM

09:48:02 AM

09:48:40 AM

LDARtools
Chateau Reporting
Daily Calibration

Date Created: 1/31/2023

Personnel have performed the required daily calibration, for all working Analyzers on site, to every calibration span gas.

Zero gas was used to purge after the initial calibration process and between all samples during the dift assessment and precision calibration processes.

Signature:

Print;

Field Supervisor

Date

Page 1 of 1

Confirmed Cylinder Cyl. Exp. Probe Type Conc. Reading Pass Warmup
09:47:19 AM  CT-24077 7/18/2027 Standard 0 1.63 16.30% Yes 15 min
09:47:56 AM  D3231001 11/15/2027 Standard 95 93.67 1.40% Yes 15min
09:48:32 AM  T7790071 1/18/2027 Standard 492 493.00 -0.20% Yes 15 min
09:49:10 AM  CT20546 10/6/2026 Standard 9923 9786.00 1.38% Yes 15 min

Signature: Signature:

Date Date
Print: Print:
Site Administrator Client Rep. (optional)




