



LDARtools Chateau Reporting Daily Calibration

Date Created: 1/31/2023

Analyzer	Date	Tech Id	Calibrate	Confirmed	Cylinder	Cyl. Exp.	Probe Type	Conc.	Reading	Diff.	Pass	Warmup
phx42-1934	1/30/2023	S. Mort	09:46:49 AM	09:47:19 AM	CT-24077	7/18/2027	Standard	0	1.63	16.30 %	Yes	15 min
phx42-1934	1/30/2023	S. Mort	09:47:26 AM	09:47:56 AM	D3231001	11/15/2027	Standard	95	93.67	1.40 %	Yes	15 min
phx42-1934	1/30/2023	S. Mort	09:48:02 AM	09:48:32 AM	T7790071	1/18/2027	Standard	492	493.00	-0.20 %	Yes	15 min
phx42-1934	1/30/2023	S. Mort	09:48:40 AM	09:49:10 AM	CT20546	10/6/2026	Standard	9923	9786.00	1.38 %	Yes	15 min

Personnel have performed the required daily calibration, for all working Analyzers on site, to every calibration span gas.

Zero gas was used to purge after the initial calibration process and between all samples during the dift assessment and precision calibration processes.

Signature:	
	Date
Print:	
Field Supervisor	

Signature:	
<u> </u>	Date
Print:	_
Site Administrator	

Signature:	
- 9	Date
Print:	
Client Rep. (optional)	